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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Libres M <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 11.1

41707584 MIQUEL LLOMPART FOREJT 03:20.15 251.2 2007 CNMURO

54623911 MARC FERRER AGUILAR 03:07.94 251.3 2007 MASTBAL

21225013 ADAM DIB 02:54.49 251.4 2007 CAMPUSES

43474250 ADRIAN BAUZA CASTELLANO 02:59.19 251.5 2007 MASTBAL

41658921 PAU BLANCO CASTILLO 03:08.03 251.6 2007 RAFANADAL

45190494 GABRIEL JOHN CENA ESMERALDA1.7 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 21.2

49923209 GABRIEL SUÑER MANZANO 02:53.90 252.1 2007 SALLE-P

41622901 ROGER GUINOVART CALDENEY 02:49.47 252.2 2007 ES.ARTA

46390814 ANTONI ALBERT TRIAY SERRA 02:46.37 252.3 2007 CNMURO

43480025 DAVID VILLEGAS VILLEGAS 02:43.06 252.4 2007 CVOLTOR

41621263 ADRIAN ACEDO PERPATH 02:43.81 252.5 2007 RAFANADAL

45189060 JORDI PEREZ GARCIA 02:46.94 252.6 2007 CAMPUSES

54875007 MIJAIL EUGENIO OCHOA SABANOV 02:51.44 252.7 2007 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 31.3

45613692 JOAN BORDOY TASCON 02:36.86 253.1 2007 NCALVIA

41663102 ALEXANDRU MEDREA PADURE 02:31.93 253.2 2007 CNPALMA

45698049 XISCO QUINTANILLA GUTIERREZ 02:32.69 503.3 2007 CNPALMA

41661947 TOMEU JULIA MAIMO 02:25.62 253.4 2007 FELANITX

45192573 NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE 02:29.19 253.5 2007 SALLE-P

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 02:30.31 253.6 2007 NCALVIA

45697069 SERGIO BENNASSAR MARTIN 02:33.84 253.7 2007 CNPALMA

45612058 PEDRO ARROM LLIZO 02:40.22 253.8 2007 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 41.4

41663863 TOMEU BONET BONET 02:25.07 254.1 2007 NCALVIA

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA 02:23.20 254.2 2007 NCALVIA

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 02:13.35 254.3 2007 NCALVIA

43476590 OLIVER TOLEDO PANIAGUA 02:04.19 254.4 2007 MASTBAL

49922759 JAVIER HERNANDEZ VILLAR 02:12.75 254.5 2007 MASTBAL

45696312 POL VALLESPIR TORAN 02:21.45 254.6 2007 CN.INCA

45192656 GERARD DOMENECH DE LA IGLESIA 02:24.32 254.7 2007 CAMPUSES

45192768 MARC CASTRO ARQUES 02:25.38 254.8 2007 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Libres F <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 52.1

46396813 CARLOTA ROJO CAPA5.1 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

49928607 ELENA AMOR BAUZA 03:20.21 255.2 2009 LLUCMA

41657151 GEMMA GUINOVART CALDENTEY 03:18.83 255.3 2009 ES.ARTA

49608206 PAULA OLIVARES TORRICO 03:15.25 255.4 2009 LLUCMA

41691791 CRISTINA MIQUEL FULLANA 03:16.23 255.5 2009 ES.ARTA

45699760 LAURA AVILA ANDREU 03:20.06 255.6 2009 LLUCMA

45693422 PALOMA LINARES CORNEJO5.7 2009 S.T.MASTBAL

41660318 LAURA CABRER SANCHO5.8 2009 S.T.ES.ARTA
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Libres F <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 62.2

45372103 AMELIE MONIER PIÑOL 03:06.31 256.1 2009 CNPALMA

49605519 NEUS BALAGUER FERRAGUT 03:04.82 256.2 2009 CNMURO

46395107 SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN 03:02.88 256.3 2009 CN.INCA

49483716 NEUS MARTIN GINARD 02:59.32 256.4 2009 CVOLTOR

20549798 ELSA MIJARES FONTCLARA 02:59.47 256.5 2009 CN.INCA

46391865 VERONICA GARRIDO MORENO 03:03.26 256.6 2009 CNPALMA

45697729 PAULA MELIS FERRER 03:06.08 256.7 2009 CNPALMA

41658995 AINA SANSO FULLANA 03:13.70 256.8 2009 ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 72.3

41659846 MARIA CIRER CABOT 02:56.43 257.1 2009 CNPALMA

41661081 NEUS MAS ALCON 02:54.25 257.2 2009 FELANITX

45613777 NEUS GREGORIO RIERA 02:52.92 257.3 2009 CVOLTOR

49484379 LLUCIA AVELLA FONTCUBERTA 02:47.68 257.4 2009 CNPALMA

49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY 02:50.34 257.5 2009 CNPALMA

49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA 02:54.18 257.6 2009 CVOLTOR

46390955 MARTINA SERRA MARTINEZ 02:55.24 257.7 2009 SALLE-P

46394334 LAURA VILAFRANCA MOYA 02:58.06 257.8 2009 NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 82.4

45372330 EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA 02:39.24 258.1 2009 CNPALMA

08424482 SIENNA STEINFELDT 02:36.57 258.2 2009 CAMPUSES

46394475 LAURA CASTAÑER NOGUERA 02:29.75 258.3 2009 CVOLTOR

45691319 BEATRIZ GIJON CASTRO 02:16.78 258.4 2009 SALLE-P

49928381 LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI 02:27.81 258.5 2009 SALLE-P

41692086 LAIA REUS SANS 02:31.64 258.6 2009 CN.INCA

49868938 JULIA LLABRES PEDRET 02:37.78 258.7 2009 SALLE-P

49614755 NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO 02:47.58 258.8 2009 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 3 400 Estilos M <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 93.1

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO9.2 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

49923209 GABRIEL SUÑER MANZANO9.3 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

41663863 TOMEU BONET BONET9.4 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

43480025 DAVID VILLEGAS VILLEGAS9.5 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

41621263 ADRIAN ACEDO PERPATH9.6 2007 S.T.RAFANADAL

SERIE Nº 103.2

45192656 GERARD DOMENECH DE LA IGLESIA10.2 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

45696312 POL VALLESPIR TORAN10.3 2007 S.T.CN.INCA

45697069 SERGIO BENNASSAR MARTIN10.4 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45698049 XISCO QUINTANILLA GUTIERREZ10.5 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45192573 NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE10.6 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

21225013 ADAM DIB10.7 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 400 Estilos M <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 113.3

45613692 JOAN BORDOY TASCON11.1 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

45189060 JORDI PEREZ GARCIA11.2 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA11.3 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

49922759 JAVIER HERNANDEZ VILLAR 04:55.60 2511.4 2007 MASTBAL

45192768 MARC CASTRO ARQUES11.5 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

54875007 MIJAIL EUGENIO OCHOA SABANOV11.6 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO11.7 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

43476590 OLIVER TOLEDO PANIAGUA11.8 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 4 400 Estilos F <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 124.1

46390955 MARTINA SERRA MARTINEZ12.2 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49868938 JULIA LLABRES PEDRET12.3 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49608206 PAULA OLIVARES TORRICO12.4 2009 S.T.LLUCMA

46396813 CARLOTA ROJO CAPA12.5 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

08424482 SIENNA STEINFELDT12.6 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 134.2

46391865 VERONICA GARRIDO MORENO13.2 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45697729 PAULA MELIS FERRER13.3 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49614755 NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO13.4 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

45613777 NEUS GREGORIO RIERA13.5 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

41659846 MARIA CIRER CABOT13.6 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 144.3

20549798 ELSA MIJARES FONTCLARA14.1 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

45372103 AMELIE MONIER PIÑOL14.2 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45691319 BEATRIZ GIJON CASTRO14.3 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49928381 LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI14.4 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

41661081 NEUS MAS ALCON14.5 2009 S.T.FELANITX

49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY14.6 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

46394334 LAURA VILAFRANCA MOYA14.7 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA14.8 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 154.4

45372330 EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA15.1 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45699760 LAURA AVILA ANDREU15.2 2009 S.T.LLUCMA

49483716 NEUS MARTIN GINARD15.3 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

41692086 LAIA REUS SANS 05:26.71 2515.4 2009 CN.INCA

46394475 LAURA CASTAÑER NOGUERA15.5 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

49484379 LLUCIA AVELLA FONTCUBERTA15.6 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

46395107 SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN15.7 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

49928607 ELENA AMOR BAUZA15.8 2009 S.T.LLUCMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x100 Estilos X <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 165.1

00848 SALLE-P ALEVIN <B>16.2 S.T.ALEVINSALLE-P

01243 CN.INCA ALEVIN16.4 S.T.ALEVINCN.INCA

00848 SALLE-P ALEVIN <A>16.6 S.T.ALEVINSALLE-P

SERIE Nº 175.2

00877 CVOLTOR ALEVIN17.1 S.T.ALEVINCVOLTOR

01268 CAMPUSES ALEVIN17.3 S.T.ALEVINCAMPUSES

00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN17.5 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA

00761 MASTBAL ALEVIN17.7 S.T.ALEVINMASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Libres M <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 186.1

41623480 ALEIX APARICIO TERRAZAS18.2 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

41691659 JAUME ESCALES MEDINA18.3 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

41695591 VICTOR DOMINGO SANCHEZ18.4 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

49614306 PAU FRANCESC PASTOR COLL18.5 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

45187416 LLUC GARI CARRASCO18.6 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 196.2

00589267 CRISTIAN EMILOV DINEV 03:46.29 2519.2 2008 CVOLTOR

41624904 SERGIO RUGLIO PERALES 03:14.21 2519.3 2008 RAFANADAL

45696760 LEO MARTINEZ COUSELO 03:10.15 2519.4 2008 CVOLTOR

41661154 MIQUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ BARBOSA 03:11.74 2519.5 2008 ES.ARTA

41707944 PERE ADROVER FORTEZA 03:30.67 2519.6 2008 MANACOR

SERIE Nº 206.3

45190648 MARTI JIMENEZ CAMACHO 03:09.15 2520.1 2008 SALLE-P

41660624 ANTONI FERRER SOLER 03:08.26 2520.2 2008 ES.ARTA

45184348 JAUME MELIS FERRER 03:07.07 2520.3 2008 CNPALMA

41624979 TONI FEBRER SINTES 03:01.63 2520.4 2008 RAFANADAL

41621259 JOAN MORA LADARIA 03:01.94 2520.5 2008 ES.ARTA

49483725 DAMIA YI BUÑOL LLOVET 03:07.26 2520.6 2008 LLUCMA

43481558 SEBASTIA RAMON FERRER 03:09.03 2520.7 2008 SALLE-P

41623254 GABRIEL GALMES VIVES 03:09.65 2520.8 2008 ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 216.4

49609031 GABRIEL BARCELO CASTAÑER 02:57.15 2521.1 2008 SALLE-P

45190073 ERIC CAMINO GARCIA 02:52.47 2521.2 2008 MASTBAL

43481441 IAN LANASPA CALLEJERO 02:50.99 2521.3 2008 CAMPUSES

49609493 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 02:49.28 2521.4 2008 NCALVIA

00721378 DENIZ RESHATOV RASHIDOV 02:50.53 2521.5 2008 CVOLTOR

45189527 GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ 02:51.35 2521.6 2008 CVOLTOR

41658110 NICOLAS OLIVER BEERENS 02:55.27 2521.7 2008 FELANITX

45188227 TIAGO RAINERI SANCHEZ 02:59.01 2521.8 2008 CN.INCA
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Libres M <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 226.5

41660313 MIQUEL ADROVER RIGO 02:46.78 2522.1 2008 FELANITX

45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA 02:45.87 2522.2 2008 NCALVIA

41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS 02:41.45 2522.3 2008 SALLE-P

45371479 MARC GAYA BISQUERRA 02:38.19 2522.4 2008 CN.INCA

45371944 DANIEL TITOS IBAÑEZ 02:40.56 2522.5 2008 MASTBAL

45372929 JOAN GOMEZ RIERA 02:44.93 2522.6 2008 MASTBAL

45611301 JORGE NUÑEZ BALDOMIR 02:46.11 2522.7 2008 CNPALMA

45187468 AXEL JUAN HARO PEREZ 02:48.20 2522.8 2008 CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 236.6

78223023 NOAH TORRICO RUIZ 02:33.90 2523.1 2008 CVOLTOR

49609504 VALENTIN DE TORO BUCETA 02:32.15 2523.2 2008 MASTBAL

49773073 IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES 02:31.31 2523.3 2008 SALLE-P

49928399 IVAN CARDEÑOSA SECHENKOV 02:23.15 2523.4 2008 SALLE-P

49770154 FCO. BORJA GARAU MORENO 02:28.14 2523.5 2008 CNPALMA

46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 02:32.12 2523.6 2008 CNPALMA

41707753 PEP MIQUEL BURGUERA VALENS 02:32.52 2523.7 2008 FELANITX

00342128 NICOLAS HUTHER 02:36.30 2523.8 2008 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Libres F <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 247.1

41697037 ANAHY VICTORIA ROCHA SALAZAR24.1 2010 S.T.MASTBAL

49926640 SARA VILLEGAS VILLEGAS24.2 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49605444 MARIA TERESA CORONEL OJEDA24.3 2010 S.T.MASTBAL

41691894 MARTINA BRUNET APARICIO24.4 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

49611179 CARLA ARTEAGA MOLINA24.5 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

41662295 LAIA PABLO TERRASSA24.6 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

49922387 CARLA ACEITON BUELE24.7 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

45698843 SOFIA ACEITON MARTINEZ24.8 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 257.2

49480154 PILAR BARRIENTOS DURAN 03:43.65 2525.1 2010 CVOLTOR

41660725 CELIA CARRIO LLABRES 03:28.67 2525.2 2010 RAFANADAL

03764793 LIUDMILA LABUTINA 03:20.88 2525.3 2010 FELANITX

49608892 AINHOA CAMPUZANO RAMOS 03:16.00 2525.4 2010 SALLE-P

54875912 MARTA RAMIS GALMES 03:16.78 2525.5 2010 SALLE-P

02117359 JOHANNA CZAJA 03:23.56 2525.6 2010 FELANITX

49921504 MARINA COLL ROMAN 03:29.59 2525.7 2010 CN.INCA

42378087 PAULA PICORNELL CAÑADAS25.8 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

SERIE Nº 267.3

02117380 EMILY CZAJA 03:13.24 2526.1 2010 FELANITX

49868806 CECILIA NOCERAS SANCHEZ 03:07.48 2526.2 2010 CN.INCA

54623315 MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS 03:02.41 2526.3 2010 CNPALMA

46393247 OLIMPIA BESALDUCH ALVAREZ 02:45.62 2526.4 2010 CNPALMA

49610392 ISABEL BERGAS COMAS 02:58.81 2526.5 2010 SALLE-P

49610886 AZAHARA LLOMPART PORTAS 03:06.76 2526.6 2010 CNPALMA

46397615 MARIA ANGELA BARCELO CASTAÑER 03:09.14 2526.7 2010 SALLE-P

49481146 AINA BAUZA LLANA 03:14.48 2526.8 2010 FELANITX
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PRUEBA Nº: 8 400 Estilos M <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 278.1

45371479 MARC GAYA BISQUERRA27.1 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

45184348 JAUME MELIS FERRER27.2 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

78223023 NOAH TORRICO RUIZ27.3 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

49609031 GABRIEL BARCELO CASTAÑER27.4 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

45189527 GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ27.5 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

00342128 NICOLAS HUTHER27.6 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

45187468 AXEL JUAN HARO PEREZ27.7 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

49483725 DAMIA YI BUÑOL LLOVET27.8 2008 S.T.LLUCMA

SERIE Nº 288.2

49609504 VALENTIN DE TORO BUCETA28.1 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

49770154 FCO. BORJA GARAU MORENO28.2 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45611301 JORGE NUÑEZ BALDOMIR28.3 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

49928399 IVAN CARDEÑOSA SECHENKOV28.4 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

41660313 MIQUEL ADROVER RIGO28.5 2008 S.T.FELANITX

45190073 ERIC CAMINO GARCIA28.6 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

49773073 IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES28.7 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

41658110 NICOLAS OLIVER BEERENS28.8 2008 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 298.3

45188227 TIAGO RAINERI SANCHEZ29.1 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

45190648 MARTI JIMENEZ CAMACHO29.2 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

45371944 DANIEL TITOS IBAÑEZ29.3 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL29.4 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

43481558 SEBASTIA RAMON FERRER29.5 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

00721378 DENIZ RESHATOV RASHIDOV29.6 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS29.7 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

43481441 IAN LANASPA CALLEJERO29.8 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 9 400 Estilos F <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 309.1

49868806 CECILIA NOCERAS SANCHEZ30.2 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

02117380 EMILY CZAJA30.3 2010 S.T.FELANITX

46397615 MARIA ANGELA BARCELO CASTAÑER30.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

03764793 LIUDMILA LABUTINA30.5 2010 S.T.FELANITX

41662295 LAIA PABLO TERRASSA30.6 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 319.2

49610392 ISABEL BERGAS COMAS31.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49610886 AZAHARA LLOMPART PORTAS31.3 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49481146 AINA BAUZA LLANA31.4 2010 S.T.FELANITX

54623315 MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS31.5 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

46393247 OLIMPIA BESALDUCH ALVAREZ31.6 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

02117359 JOHANNA CZAJA31.7 2010 S.T.FELANITX
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PRUEBA Nº: 10 4x100 Estilos X <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 3210.1

00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN <B>32.1 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P ALEVIN <A>32.3 S.T.ALEVINSALLE-P

00848 SALLE-P ALEVIN <B>32.5 S.T.ALEVINSALLE-P

00877 CVOLTOR ALEVIN <B>32.7 S.T.ALEVINCVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 3310.2

00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN33.1 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA

01378 FELANITX ALEVIN33.3 S.T.ALEVINFELANITX

01243 CN.INCA ALEVIN33.5 S.T.ALEVINCN.INCA

00877 CVOLTOR ALEVIN <A>33.7 S.T.ALEVINCVOLTOR
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